PSE-800-M
Manual Reset LWCO for Steam Boilers
The Series PSE-800-M is a new addition to the McDonnell & Miller
probe type low water cut-off group of products. These controls
are used as the secondary LWCO on steam boilers and can also
be used as the primary LWCO on hot water heating boilers.
Features and Benefits Include
Lockout Delay

Series PSE-800-M
Manual Reset LWCO
Ordering Information
McDonnell & Miller Hydrolevel TACO Honeywell
  PSE-801-M-120   PS-801-M-120   550, 750
  LFM1203S-1
  LTM1203S-1
  RW700B
  PSE-801-M-U-120   PS-801-M-U-120   550P
  PSE-802-M-24   PS-802-M-24   500, 700
  LFM0243S-1
  LTM0243S-1
  PSE-802-M-U-24   PS-802-M-U-24
Model Number Part Number Description
Weight
Lbs. (kg)
  PSE-801-M-120   153601  120V Manual Reset w/standard probe   2.7 (1.2)
  PSE-801-M-U-120   153603   120V Manual Reset w/ext. barrel probe (“U”)   2.7 (1.2)
  PSE-802-M-24   153602   24V Manual Reset w/standard probe   2.7 (1.2)
  PSE-802-M-U-24   153604   24V Manual Reset w/ext. barrel probe (“U”)   2.7 (1.2)
Competitive Cross Reference